ATHLETE SHOES

Order Details

Ordered on June 19, 2023  Order# 113-2569586-7660260

Shipping Address

MICHAEL SB PERRIERA STE2311
12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
SUITE 2311

DORAL, FL 33186-6083

United States

Payment Method
v’sA *kkk **74

v Transactions

Arriving today by 10 PM

=! adidas Unisex X SPEEDPORTAL.3 Laceless Firm Ground Soccer Shoe, Team Shock Pink/Zero

Metallic/Black, 13 US Men
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC
$40.00

Condition: New

Order Summary
[tem(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to
be collected:
Grand Total:

$40.00
$0.00

$40.00
$2.80

$42.80

Track package



